
UCI Race Title goes here
Stage 5 Classification
A Grade stage 5

Sponsor: Glenorchy Lodge & Ajit Johri
Organiser: UCI Race Organiser goes here
No of km: 45
Average speed of winner: 37.4 kmh

Place Bib UCI Code Surname, name Time Gap
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1    20 EVANS, Brad 1h12'09"
2    19 PODMORE, Mitchell ST
3     1 MCGREGOR, Alex ST
4     6 JONES, Ollie ST
5    10 AITCHESON, Liam ST
6     2 MACPHERSON, Luke ST
7     9 LARA, Carlos ST
8     7 BULL, Adam ST
9    11 MCGREGOR, Lachie ST

10    15 THOMAS, Scott ST
11     3 ZENOVICH, Matt @ 13"
12     4 BARRY, Daniel @ 7'45"
13    14 MASON, Gavin @ 8'42"
14     5 TOMLINSON, Hamish @ 8'42"
15    16 HEWIT, Fraser @ 14'21"
16    18 WORTELBOER, Ben @ 14'21"
17     8 DODDS, Matt @ 14'21"
18    12 GILLIES, Gus @ 17'16"
19    21 INGLES, Jeremy @ 29'11"

Number of starters: 19
Riders dropping out: 0
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UCI Race Title goes here
General Classification (Stage 5)
A Grade stage 5

Organiser: UCI Race Organiser goes here

Place Bib UCI Code Surname, name Time Gap
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1    20 EVANS, Brad 7h14'16"
2     1 MCGREGOR, Alex @ 12"
3    10 AITCHESON, Liam @ 28"
4     2 MACPHERSON, Luke @ 47"
5    15 THOMAS, Scott @ 1'29"
6     9 LARA, Carlos @ 1'45"
7     7 BULL, Adam @ 2'20"
8     3 ZENOVICH, Matt @ 2'37"
9     6 JONES, Ollie @ 2'55"

10     4 BARRY, Daniel @ 7'22"
11    19 PODMORE, Mitchell @ 15'53"
12    18 WORTELBOER, Ben @ 18'11"
13    11 MCGREGOR, Lachie @ 20'14"
14    16 HEWIT, Fraser @ 30'58"
15    14 MASON, Gavin @ 32'53"
16     5 TOMLINSON, Hamish @ 35'27"
17     8 DODDS, Matt @ 37'29"
18    21 INGLES, Jeremy @ 48'08"
19    12 GILLIES, Gus @ 51'37"
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